
Wednesday, Dec. 1 – Friday, Dec 3: Livestream cancelled 
 
Sunday, Dec. 5: Livestream at 9 am from St. Patrick’s, Campbell River 
 
Sunday, Dec. 12: Livestream at 9 am from St. Rose of Lima, Sooke 
Monday, Dec. 13: Livestream at 6:30 pm from St. Rose of Lima, Sooke  
Tuesday, Dec. 14: Livestream at 9 am from St. Rose of Lima, Sooke 
Wednesday, Dec. 15: Livestream at 9 am from St. Rose of Lima, Sooke 
Friday, Dec. 17: Livestream cancelled 
 
Friday, Dec. 24: Livestream at 5 pm from Port McNeill 
Saturday, Dec. 25: Livestream at 11 am from St. Andrew’s Cathedral 
 
Friday, Dec. 31: Livestream at 5 pm from St. Andrew’s Cathedral 
Saturday, Jan. 1: Livestream at 10 am from St. Andrew’s Cathedral 
 
On all other days, the regular schedule is in effect: 7 pm on weeknights, and 9:30 am on 
Sundays 
 


